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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Sreeja Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuranganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

2 28/01/2026 Desny K J Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuranganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

3 28/01/2026 Suja Kunnassery, Channothu, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

4 28/01/2026 Leela V K Padathara, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 682652

 

5 28/01/2026 Deepu P P Padathara, Pattikkad Kuraganpra Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

6 28/01/2026 Bhaskaran Peruvangattil, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

7 28/01/2026 Komalavally Peruvangattil, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652
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8 28/01/2026 SUNNY P NAINAN Pulprayath House, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

9 28/01/2026 SANGEETHA SUNNY Pulprayath House, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

10 28/01/2026 Aleena Pulprayath House, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

11 28/01/2026 Sunny C A Chalil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

12 28/01/2026 Leelamma Chalil, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

13 28/01/2026 ANISH SUNNY Chalil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

14 28/01/2026 Anu Chalil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

15 28/01/2026 Jose Kizhakkoodan, Pattikkad City Garden, Pansnchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

16 28/01/2026 Shaju Kizhakkoodan, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

17 28/01/2026 Shiju Kizhakkoodan, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

18 28/01/2026 Shiny Kizhakkoodan, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

19 28/01/2026 Avina Kizhakkoodan, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652
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20 28/01/2026 EMERIN KIZHAKOODAN Kizhakkoodan, Pattikkad City Garden, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

21 28/01/2026 Raghavan Kolatt, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652  

22 28/01/2026 ALEYAMMA VARGHESE Vazhappilly, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

23 28/01/2026 Joy Kottekkadan, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

24 28/01/2026 Chinna Kottekkadan, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

25 28/01/2026 Nikhil K Joy Kottekkadan, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

26 28/01/2026 Akhil K Joy Kottekkadan, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

27 28/01/2026 Pushpalatha Chemboth, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

28 28/01/2026 Reshma Krishnan Chemboth, Pattikkad, Pananchery, Pattikkad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

29 28/01/2026 Jisna Shaji Kunnassery, Channothu, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

30 28/01/2026 Shaji Kunnassery, Channothu, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

31 28/01/2026 JOBY C J Chakkalakkal House, Eikya Nagar, Thrissur, Kuriachira, 
Thrissur, 680006
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32 28/01/2026 Biju K P Kaithavalappil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Patttikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

33 28/01/2026 Smitha Kaithavalappil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

34 28/01/2026 Santha Kaithavalappil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

35 28/01/2026 Devassy Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

36 28/01/2026 Mogi Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

37 28/01/2026 Shinto Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

38 28/01/2026 Maneesha Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

39 28/01/2026 Shijo Kallookkaran, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

40 28/01/2026 Jayan Karappurath, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

41 28/01/2026 Preethi P G Karappurath, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

42 28/01/2026 Mariyamma Baby Parappully, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

43 28/01/2026 Babu P D Peruvankalayil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652
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44 28/01/2026 Elizabeth Antony Peruvankalayil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

45 28/01/2026 Bovas Babu Peruvankalayil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

46 28/01/2026 Persis Babu Peruvankalayil, Pattikkad Kuraganpara Road, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, Thrissur, 680652

 

47 28/01/2026 LISHMA N P Vipanchika, Lenin Nagar, Mannuthy, Mannuthy, Thrissur, 
680651

 

48 28/01/2026 PAVEL JAISON Cheenikkal House, Nedupuzha, Kanimangalam, Nedupuzha 
Post, Thrissur, 680007

 

49 28/01/2026 SURESH T R 31/000, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

50 28/01/2026 DHANYA SURESH 31/000, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

51 28/01/2026 Deena Davis 31/415, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

52 28/01/2026 Reshma Premraj 000, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

53 28/01/2026 Chandana 31/838, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

54 28/01/2026 Jisna Jose 31/000, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

55 28/01/2026 Edwin Varghese 31/300, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026
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56 28/01/2026 Renold Kurian 000, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

57 28/01/2026 Christeena Tony 000, Chiriyankandath, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

58 28/01/2026 Silpa A S 000, Arattupuzha House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

59 28/01/2026 Tanmoy Manna Sharmila Cottage, Munayam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

60 28/01/2026 Anamika Manna Safali Nivas, Munayam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

61 28/01/2026 Deena Davis 32/1013, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

62 28/01/2026 Rony francis B Brahmakulam House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

63 28/01/2026 Mercy Anson Chitilappally House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

64 28/01/2026 BAPAN RUIDAS Bangali House, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

65 28/01/2026 NEETHU P Thazhekkattil House, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026

 

66 28/01/2026 Alan Jose Paliyekkara House, Nasranippalam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

67 28/01/2026 SANGEETHA GOPINATH Panaparambil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026
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68 28/01/2026 AMBIKA Panaparambil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

69 28/01/2026 RAVIKUMAR Panaparambil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

70 28/01/2026 SUREKHA Panaparambil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

71 28/01/2026 DEVASSY M R Menachery House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

72 28/01/2026 RANJEESH Panaparambil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

73 28/01/2026 RATHEESH Panaparambil House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

74 28/01/2026 ARUN M S Menothuparambil House, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026

 

75 28/01/2026 KARTHIK M U Marassery, Elamthuruthy, Kuttanellur, Puthur, Ollur, 680014  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


